


STUDENTS ON STAGE


Crew Schedule and info


Thank you for your interest in our backstage tech crew for the Students on Stage’s 

production of BEAUTY AND THE BEAST.  You must have a parent’s permission for 
you to be a part of  the crew in the show.  There is a $25 fee to participate which 
covers the cost of a crew t-shirt and the cast party. (This will be due when you are 
selected and invited to be a part of the crew.) We are looking for students to participate helping with moving sets (on 
wheels), changing back drops, getting props on stage, lighting, spot light, music, etc.  

Due to the high volume of interest in our stage crew, all students will be required to participate in an 
interview as part of the selection process. A limited number of students will be selected to be a part of our 
Students on Stage Tech Crew. 

  

Musical theatre productions require a lot of time and effort to produce a quality show.  In order for us to make this 
happen, we need your commitment on the following schedule.  Students that cannot meet this schedule should not 
sign up for the program.  Both students and their parents must review the rehearsal/show schedule for any conflicts. 
If you have any unexcused absences, you may be removed from the program. All dates in bold are mandatory. 


• The online application must be completed by Friday, January 27th. 

• You will be sent a link via email on January 30th to sign-up for an interview time. 

• Interviews for all applicants will take place immediately after school on Friday, February 9th


Rehearsals and Tech

3/11/24 Monday 2:30-3:30
Crew 

Meeting

3/18/24 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 Rehearsal

3/20/24 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 Rehearsal

4/1/24 Monday 2:30-5:00 Rehearsal

4/3/24 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 Rehearsal

4/8/24 Monday 2:30 - 4:30 Rehearsal

4/10/24 Wednesday 1:30 - 4:00 Rehearsal

4/13/24 Saturday 9:00-4:00
Tech  

Rehearsal

4/15/24 Monday
2:30 - 
6:00

Dress 
Rehearsal

4/16/24 Tuesday
2:30 - 
6:00

Dress 
Rehearsal

4/17/24 Wednesday
1:30 - 
5:30

Dress 
Rehearsal

4/18/24 Thursday
2:30 - 
6:00

Dress 
Rehearsal

Show Schedule 

4/19/24 Friday 5:30
Crew report 

for show

4/19/24 Friday 7:00 Show #1

4/20/24 Saturday 5:30
Crew report 

for show

4/20/24 Saturday 7:00 Show #2

4/24/24
Wednesda

y
1:30 - 
5:00

Pick up 
Rehearsal

4/26/24 Friday 5:30
Crew report 

for show

4/26/24 Friday 7:00 Show #3

4/27/24 Saturday 11:30
Crew report 

for show

4/27/24 Saturday 1:00 Show #4

4/27/24 Saturday 5:30
Crew report 

for show

4/27/24 Saturday 7:00 Show #5

4/28/24 Sunday 11:30
Crew report 

for show

4/28/24 Sunday 1:00 Show #6

4/28/24 Sunday
3:30 - 
6:00

Strike Set & 
Strike Party


